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Note: Enrollment data comes from the Annual Report to the Commission on Schools which was 

due in early October and based on “opening day” conditions.  Student numbers reported here 

may be different compared to later in the school year. 
 

The following information is listed for each school in the Directory: 

School Name (Levels and/or Grades, Opening Enrollment) 

Street Address 

City, State Zip 

Phone Number (XXX) XXX-XXXX 

School Website URL 

Head or Director Name, Title 

Head or Director Email 

Accreditation Agency or Agencies 

 

Key for Levels and/or Grades: 

Inf      - Infants, less than 1 year old 

1’s, 2’s, 3’s, 4’s    - 1-year, 2-year, 3-year and 4-year-olds, 

K(t)4     - “Junior Kindergarten” or Transition/Bridge before K  

K, K(t)5    - Kindergarten and Transition/Bridge before 1st Grade 

1st, 2nd, etc., through 12th  - Grades by Number 
 

 
 



 

 

All Saints’ Episcopal Day Schl [2’s-K(t)4, 58] 
209 W 27th St 
Austin, TX  78705 
(512) 472-8866 
www.allsaintseds.org 

 Gigi Khalsa, Head of School 
gigi@allsaintseds.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

 All Saints’ Episcopal Schl [3’s-8th, 374] 
4108 Delaware St 
Beaumont, TX  77706 
(409) 892-1755 
www.allsaints-beaumont.org 

 Catherine "Scootie" Clark, Head of School 
sclark@allsaints-beaumont.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

All Saints’ Episcopal Schl [3’s-12th, 1230] 
9700 Saints Circle 
Fort Worth, TX  76108 
(817) 560-5700 
www.aseschool.org 

 Dr. Thaddeus B. (Tad) Bird, Head of School 
tadbird@aseschool.org 
Accreditation: SAES, ISAS 
 

 All Saints Episcopal Schl [3’s-12th, 630] 
2695 S SW Loop 323 
Tyler, TX 75701 
(903) 579-6000 
www.all-saints.org 

 Dr. Mark D. Desjardins, Head of School 
mdesjardins@all-saints.org 
Accreditation: SAES, ISAS 

Archway Academy [9th-12th, 50] 
6221 Main St 
Houston, TX 77030 
(813) 328-0780 
www.archwayacademy.org 

 Andrew Warren, Clinical Director 
andrew.warren@archwayacademy.org 
Accreditation: TEA, ARS 

 Ascension Episcopal Schl [Inf-1st, 170] 
2525 Seagler Rd 
Houston, TX 77042 
(713) 783-0260 
www.aeshouston.org 

 Kayla Cockrell, Head of School 
kcockrell@aeshouston.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

Calvary Episcopal Prep [3’s-12th, 201] 
1201 Austin St 
Richmond, TX 77469 
(281) 342-3161 
www.ces-richmond.org 

 Dr. Maria Fondon, Head of School 
mfondon@ces-richmond.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

 Calvary Epsicopal Schl [3’s-8th, 139] 
PO Box 626 
Bastrop, TX 78602 
(512) 321-1610 
www.calvaryschool.net 

 Catherine Bohot, Head of School 
headofschool@calvaryschool.net 
Accreditation: SAES 

http://www.allsaintseds.org/
http://www.allsaints-beaumont.org/
http://www.aseschool.org/
http://www.all-saints.org/
http://www.archwayacademy.org/
http://www.aeshouston.org/
http://www.ces-richmond.org/
http://www.calvaryschool.net/


 

 

Cathedral House Episcopal [Inf-K, 95] 
1112 Prairie St 
Houston, TX 77002 
(713) 222-2482 
www.discoverches.org 

 Teri Jackson, Administrator 
teri.jackson@mmschools.org 
Accreditation: NAEYC 

 Christ Episcopal Schl [3’s-5th, 78] 
1428 N. Mound St 
Nacogdoches, TX 75961 
(936) 564-0621 
www.ces-nac.org 

 Catherine Oliver, Head of School 
coliver@ces-nac.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

Episcopal High Schl [9th-12th, 821] 
4650 Bissonnet 
Bellaire, TX 77401 
(713) 512-3400 
www.ehshouston.org 

 Ned Smith, Head of School 
nsmith@ehshouston.org 
Accreditation: ISAS 

 First Steps Montessori [1’s-K(t)5, 109] 
2450 River Oaks Blvd 
Houston, TX, 77019 
(713) 354-2267 
www.sjd.org/first-steps-montessori-school/ 

 Tara Cavaliere, Head of School 
TCavaliere@sjd.org 
Accreditation: In Progress 

Good Shepherd Episcopal [2’s-K(t)5, 148] 
3201 Windsor Road 
Austin, TX 78703 
(512) 476-4393 
www.gsesaustin.org 

 Rachel Duree, Interim Head of School 
rachel@gsesaustin.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

 Good Shepherd Episcopal [3’s-4’s, 17] 
1207 W. Winding Way Dr 
Friendswood, TX 77546 
(281) 992-1357 
www.gshepherd.net (see school link) 
Leah Jones, Director 
schooldirector@gshepherd.net 
Accreditation: <50 Exemption 

Good Shepherd Episcopal [1’s-K, 168] 
2929 Woodland Hills 
Kingwood, Texas 77339 
(281) 359-1895 
www.goodshepherdschool.org 

 Jan Lopez, Head of School 
gsschooljan@yahoo.com 
Accreditation: SAES 

 Grace Episcopal Schl [2’s-K, 61] 
1314 East University Ave 
Georgetown, TX 78626 
(512) 863-6214 
www.graceschool1992.org 

 Virginia "Ginny" Herbert, Head of School 
headofschool@graceschool1992.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

http://www.discoverches.org/
http://www.ces-nac.org/
http://www.ehshouston.org/
http://www.sjd.org/first-steps-montessori-school/
http://www.gsesaustin.org/
http://www.gshepherd.net/
http://www.goodshepherdschool.org/
http://www.graceschool1992.org/


 

 

Grace Episcopal Schl [Inf-4’s, 85] 
4040 West Bellfort 
Houston, TX 77025 
(832) 831-9086 
www.graceinhoustonschool.org 

 Caitlin Powell, Head of School 
 cpowell@graceinhouston.org 
 Accreditation: 

 Holy Comforter Episcopal Schl [3’s-K, 40] 
234 South Arcola (P.O. Box 786) 
Angleton, TX 77515 
(979) 849-4602 
www.holycomforterangleton.org/school 

 T. Annette Jones, Head of School 
ajones.hces@gmail.com 
Accreditation: NAEYC 

Holy Cross Kids Preschl [2’s-4’s, 45] 
5653 W River Park Dr 
Sugar Land, TX 77479 
(281) 633-2000 
www.holycrosskids.org 

 Lisa Hebert, Interim Director 
hckids@holycrosschurch.com 
Accreditation: <50 Exemption 

 Holy Spirit Episcopal Schl [Inf-8th, 368] 
12535 Perthshire Road 
Houston, TX 77024 
(713) 468-5138 
www.hses.org 

 Kelly Broaddus, Head of School 
kbroaddus@hses.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

St Andrew’s Academy [2’s-4’s, 35] 
2535 E. Broadway St 
Pearland, TX 77581 
(281) 485-3428 
www.standrewsacademypearland.com 

 Anne Harland, Head of School 
anne.standrewsacdemy@gmail.com 

Accreditation: <50 Exemption 

 St Andrew's Episcopal School [K-12th, 979] 
1112 W 31st St 
Austin, TX 78705 
(512) 299-9800 
www.sasaustin.org 

 Melissa Grubb, Head of School 
mgrubb@sasaustin.org 
Accreditation: SAES, ISAS 

St Andrew's Episcopal School [1’s-K, 58] 
1819 Heights Blvd 
Houston, TX 77008 
(713) 861-2954 
www.saesheights.org 

 Jamie Martin-Currie, Head of School 
 jmc@saesheights.org 
Accreditation: SAES , AMS 

 St Catherine of Sienna Ep Schl [2’s-K(t)4, 74] 
4747 Sienna Parkway 
Missouri City, TX 77459 
(281) 778-2046 
www.siennachurch.org 

 San Juanita (Janie) Hernandez, Director 
janie@siennachurch.org 
Accreditation: NAEYC 

http://www.graceinhoustonschool.org/
file:///C:/Users/dcdea/Documents/EDOT%20Commission%20on%20Schools/Handbook%20&%20Directory/2023-2024/www.holycomforterangleton.org/school
http://www.holycrosskids.org/
http://www.hses.org/
http://www.standrewsacademypearland.com/
http://www.sasaustin.org/
http://www.saesheights.org/
http://www.siennachurch.org/


 

 

St Christopher's Ep Day Schl [Inf-4’s, 49] 
1656 Blalock Rd 
Houston, TX 77080 
(713) 465-6035 
www.stchrishouston.org 

 Maria Chavez, Director 
director@stchrishouston.org 
Accreditation: <50 Exemption 

 St Christopher's Episcopal Schl [1’s-K, 72] 
2800 Trimmier Rd 
Killeen, TX 76542 
(254) 526-8380 
www.stchrisps.com 

 Becca Davis, Head of School 
stchristopherps@gmail.com 
Accreditation: SAES 

St Cuthbert Schl [2’s-K(t)4, 40] 
17020 West Rd 
Houston, TX 77095 
(281) 463-1912 
www.stcuthbert.org 

 Melinda Wahl, Director 
melinda@stcuthbertschool.org 
Accreditation: NAEYC 

 St Cyprian's Episcopal Schl [3’s-12th, 183] 
1115 S John Redditt Dr 
Lufkin, TX 75904 
(936) 632-1720 
www.saintcyprians.org 

 Dr. Sherry Durham, Head of School 
sdurham@saintcyprians.org 
Accreditation: SAES, Cognia 

St David's Episcopal Day Schl [1’s-4’s, 21] 
301 E 8th St 
Austin, TX 78701 
(512) 610-3534 
www.stdavidsdayschool.org 

 Kate Terrell, Head of School 
kate.t@stdave.org 
Accreditation: NAEYC 

 St Francis' Episcopal Schl [3’s-12th, 1012] 
335 Piney Point Rd 
Houston, TX 77024 
(713) 458-6100 
www.stfrancishouston.org 

 Dr. Chelsea Collins, Head of School 
 ccollins@stfrancishouston.org 
 Accreditation: SAES, ISAS 

St Francis' Episcopal School [2’s-K, 98] 
5001 Hickory Road 
Temple, TX 76502 
(254) 773-3009 
www.stfrancispreschool.org 

 Brittany Nanney, Head of School 
director@stfrancisepiscopalschool.org 

Accreditation: SAES 

 St George's Episcopal Schl [Inf-4’s, 118] 
4301 N IH 35 
Austin, TX 78722 
(512) 452-6063 
www.stgeorges-austin.com 

 Jerri Thompson, Head of School 
jerri@stgeorges-austin.com 
Accreditation: NAEYC 

http://www.stchrishouston.org/
http://www.stchrisps.com/
http://www.stcuthbert.org/
http://www.saintcyprians.org/
http://www.stdavidsdayschool.org/
http://www.stfrancishouston.org/
http://www.stfrancispreschool.org/
http://www.stgeorges-austin.com/


 

 

St James’ Episcopal Day Schl [Inf-4’s, 49] 
P.O. Box 559 
Conroe, TX 77301 
(936) 756-4984 
www.sjaec.com/school 

 Taylor Jones, Head of School 
tjones@stjames-conroe.org 
Accreditation: <50 Exemption 

 St James' Episcopal Preschl [2’s-4’s, 23] 
156 N Monroe St 
La Grange, TX 78945 
(979) 639-1346 
www.stjameslagrange.org 

 Laurie Krupala, Director 
Laurie@stjameslagrange.org 
Accreditation: <50 Exemption 

St Luke's Episcopal Schl [1’s-K(t)4, 92] 
16929 FM 849 
Lindale, TX 75771 
(903) 881-8733 
www.stlukesschool.org 

 April Butler, Head of School 
april.butler@stlukesschool.org 
Accreditation: SAES in Progress 

 St Mark's Episcopal Day Schl [2’s-4’s, 90] 
2128 Barton Hills Dr 
Austin, TX 78704 
(512) 444-9401 
www.stmarksdayschoolaustin.org 

 Rebecca "Becky" Simpson, Head of School 
headofschool@stmarksdayschoolaustin.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

St Mark's Episcopal Schl [2’s-8th, 457] 
3816 Bellaire Blvd 
Houston, TX. 77025 
(713) 667-7030 
www.stmes.org 

 Garhett Wagers, Headmaster 
gwagers@stmes.org 
Accreditation: SAES, ISAS 

 St Martin’s Episcopal Preschl [1’s-K(t)4, 278] 
717 Sage Rd 
Houston, TX 77056 
(713) 621-2944 
www.smepreschool.org 

 Kellen Gray, Head of School 
kgray@smepreschool.org 
Accreditation: NAC 

St Mary's Episcopal Day Schl [1’s-K, 92] 
24 N Masonic 
Bellville, TX 77418 
(979) 865-5551 
www.stmarysdayschool.com 

 Natasha McGee, Head of School 
nmcgee@stmarysdayschool.com 
Accreditation: SAES 

 St Matthew's Episcopal Day Schl [1’s-K, 172] 
8134 Mesa Drive 
Austin, TX 78759 
(512) 345-3040 
www.stmatthewsschoolaustin.com 

 Page Race, Head of School 
prace@stmatthewsschoolaustin.com 
Accreditation: SAES 

http://www.sjaec.com/school
http://www.stjameslagrange.org/
http://www.stlukesschool.org/
http://www.stmarksdayschoolaustin.org/
http://www.stmes.org/
http://www.smepreschool.org/
http://www.stmarysdayschool.com/
http://www.stmatthewsschoolaustin.com/


 

 

St Michael's Ep Day Schl [1’s-K(t)4, 82] 
1500 N Capital of Texas Highway 
Austin, TX 78746 
(512) 327-0591 
www.stmichaelsdayschool.org 

 Rebecca Hope, Director 
director@stmichaelsdayschool.org 
Accreditation: 

 St Paul's Episcopal Schl [1’s-6th, 247]  
517 Columbus Avenue  
Waco, TX 76701  
(254) 753-0246  
www.speswaco.org 
M'Lissa Howen, Head of School 
mhowen@speswaco.org  
Accreditation: SAES 

St Paul's Episcopal School [3’s-5th, 46]  
1707 W Bluff  
Woodville, TX 75979  
(409) 283-7555  
www.stpaulswoodville.org (church) 
Sharon Brown, Principal 
sharon.stpauls@yahoo.com  
Accreditation: <50 Exemption 

 St Richard's Episcopal School [2’s-K, 55] 
1420 E Palm Valley Blvd 
Round Rock, TX 78664 
(512) 248-1789 
www.strichardspreschool.org 

 Shauna Kennerly, Director 
shauna@saintrichards.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

St Stephen's Episcopal Schl [6th-12th, 712] 
6500 St Stephen's Dr 
Austin, TX 78746 
(512) 327-1213 
www.sstx.org 

 Christopher (Chris) Gunnin, Head of School 
cgunnin@sstx.org 
Accreditation: SAES, ISAS 

 St Stephen's Episcopal Schl [1’s-8th, 172] 
1800 Sul Ross 
Houston, TX 77098 
(713) 821-9100 
www.ssesh.org 

 Dr. Troy Roddy, Head of School 
troddy@ssesh.org 
Accreditation: SAES, AMS 

St Thomas’ Early Learning Center [3’s-K, 105] 
906 George Bush Dr 
College Station, TX 77840 
(979) 696-1728 
www.stthomaselc.org 

 Beth Lawrence, Head of School 
bethlawrence@stthomaselc.org 
Accreditation: SAES, NAEYC 

 St Thomas' Episcopal School [1’s-12th, 637] 
4900 Jackwood 
Houston, TX 77096 
(713) 666-3111 
www.stes.org 

 Bill Mott, Acting Head of School 
mott.bill@stes.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

http://www.stmichaelsdayschool.org/
http://www.speswaco.org/
http://www.stpaulswoodville.org/
http://www.strichardspreschool.org/
http://www.sstx.org/
http://www.ssesh.org/
http://www.stthomaselc.org/
http://www.stes.org/


 

 

Trinity Episcopal Day Schl [1’s-K(t)4, 63] 
3901 S Panther Creek Dr 
The Woodlands, TX 77381 
(281) 367-5148 
www.tedstw.org 

 Betsy Delaney, Head of School 
bdelaney@tedstw.org 
Accreditation: SAES 

 Trinity Episcopal School [2’s-8th, 653] 
3901 Bee Cave Rd 
Austin, TX 78746 
(512) 472-9525 
www.austintrinity.org 

 Jennifer Morgan, Head of School 
jmorgan@austintrinity.org 
Accreditation: SAES, ISAS 

Trinity Episcopal School [18 mo-K(t)4, 108] 
3425 Bellaire Drive S. 
Fort Worth, TX  76109 
(817) 926-0750 
www.fortworthtrinity.org/trinity-episcopal-
school 

 Melissa Pannell, Director 
 TESDirector@fortworthtrinity.org 
Accreditation: SAES 
 

 Trinity Episcopal School [2’s-8th, 291] 
720 Tremont St 
Galveston, TX 77550 
(409) 765-9391 
www.tesgalv.org 

 Mark Fallo, Head of School 
mfallo@tesgalv.org 
Accreditation: SAES, ISAS 

Trinity Episcopal Schl [3’s-8th, 144] 
2905 Rosborough Springs Rd 
Marshall, TX 75672 
(903) 938-3513 
www.trinitymarshall.org 

 Carrie Hammack, Head of School 
carrieh@trinitymarshall.net 
Accreditation: SAES, Cognia 

 Trinity School of Texas (2’s-12th, 248) 
215 N Teague St 
Longview, TX 75601 
(903) 753-0612 
www.trinityschooloftexas.com 

 Cindy Verhalen, Head of School 
cverhalen@trinityschooloftexas.com 
Accreditation: SAES, Cognia 

http://www.tedstw.org/
http://www.austintrinity.org/
http://www.fortworthtrinity.org/trinity-episcopal-school
http://www.fortworthtrinity.org/trinity-episcopal-school
http://www.tesgalv.org/
http://www.trinitymarshall.org/
http://www.trinityschooloftexas.com/

